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I. STUDENT FEEDBACK ON TEACHERS

Criterions Rank Student Feedback on Teachers (%age) for Academi Session 2016 - 17
Botany |Chemistry]Commerce Economic |English Geograph|Hindi Mathemat |Music Physics Pol Science Pub History |Sociology |Zoology |Physiccal
s y ics Admn Education
Ms. Ms. Mr.Punee [Mr.Som |Dr.Prem |Dr.Janes |Mr.Kulbh |Mr.Suda |Mr.Jai Dr.Savitri |Ms. Ruchi|Dr.Prem |Dr.Vinod |Dr.Gulsha|Ms. Nidhi |Mr.Kamle |Ms. Lata |Ms. Preeti|Mr.Ugam|Dr.B N Mr. Dr.
Poonam |Shalini t Thakur |Krishan |Prakash |h Kapoor Jushan ma Ram |Kumar Thakur  |Narang |Lal Kumar n Kapoor |sh Devi Sharma |Ram Kapoor |Pankaj Yamuna
Thakur Thakur Sharma Mahajan Kumar Gupta Sharma
Knowledge Base of |Very Good 22.22 67.57 80.17 54.24 77.40 88.89 85.19 73.68 83.16 95.93 84.72 100.00 100.00 97.56 89.66 58.80 82.50 90.32 69.00 87.39 64.44 90.91
the Teacher
Good 61.11 29.73 15.52 35.59 22.60 7.41 12.96 23.68 15.79 4.07 15.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.90 36.80 15.00 9.68 29.69 11.76 35.56 9.09
Satisfactory 16.67 2.70 4.31 10.17 0.00 3.70] 1.85 2.63 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.44 3.45 4.00 2.50 0.00 0.87 0.84 0.00 0.00
Unsatisfactory 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.44 0.00 0.00 0.00
Communication Very Good 27.78 48.65 43.97 40.68 54.11 29.63 75.93 42.11 36.84| 79.67 37.50 50.00 100.00 68.29 82.76 31.20 60.00 80.65 56.77 41.18 3111 36.36
Skills
Good 41.67 37.84 40.52 43.22 42.47 64.81 22.22 39.47 58.95 17.89 52.78 50.00 0.00 24.39 13.79 60.00 35.00 19.35 39.74 51.26 55.56 63.64
Satisfactory 30.56 2.70 10.34 15.25 3.42 5.56 1.85 18.42 4.21 2.44 9.72 0.00 0.00 4.88 3.45 8.00 5.00 0.00 2.62 5.88 13.33 0.00
Unsatisfactory 0.00 2.70 5.17 0.85 0.00 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.44 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.87 1.68 0.00 0.00
Sincerity and Very Good 38.89 62.16 62.07 28.81 60.27 40.74 66.67 60.53 38.95 80.49 70.83 50.00 0.00 78.05 93.10 46.80 67.50 80.65 68.12 46.22 46.67 72.73
commitment
Good 47.22 27.03 30.17 52.54 33.56 50.00]| 24.07 36.84 52.63 17.07 22.22 50.00 100.00 17.07 6.90 44.00 32.50 19.35 30.13 41.18 40.00 27.27
Satisfactory 13.89 2.70 1.72 16.95 6.16 9.26 9.26 2.63 6.32 2.44 6.94 0.00 0.00 4.88 0.00 8.80 0.00 0.00 1.75 10.08 13.33 0.00
Unsatisfactory 0.00 2.70 0.00 1.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 211 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.52 0.00 0.00
Extent of coverage of|Very Good 27.78 35.14 43.97 30.51 56.16 75.93 44.44 39.47 68.42 78.86 33.33 50.00 100.00 68.29 65.52 40.80 72.50 80.65 65.94 52.10 11.11 81.82
course
Good 50.00 45.95 47.41 44.07 37.67 14.81 38.89 52.63 28.42 17.89 58.33 50.00 0.00 29.27 31.03 47.20 22.50 19.35 30.57 31.93 55.56 18.18
Satisfactory 19.44 2.70 8.62 21.19 6.16 9.26 11.11 7.89 3.16 3.25 8.33 0.00 0.00 2.44 3.45 11.20 5.00 0.00 3.49 15.97 3111 0.00
Unsatisfactory 2.78 2.70 0.00 4.24 0.00 0.00 5.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.22 0.00
Accessibility of the Very Good 30.56 62.16 52.59 63.56 54.79 70.37 90.74 71.05 51.58 82.11 69.44 50.00 0.00 51.22 75.86 48.80 75.00 70.97 62.01 44.54 51.11 72.73
Teacher
Good 33.33 27.03 35.34 26.27 37.67 20.37 7.41 23.68 38.95 13.82 19.44 50.00 100.00 29.27 24.14 42.40 22.50 29.03 33.62 46.22 40.00 27.27
Satisfactory 30.56 2.70 11.21 5.08 6.16 9.26 1.85 5.26 9.47 4.07 11.11 0.00 0.00 17.07 0.00 8.40 2.50 0.00 3.06 6.72 8.89 0.00
Unsatisfactory 5.56 2.70 0.86 3.39 1.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.44 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 131 2.52 0.00 0.00




Il. ADMINISTRATION AND FACILITIES

Administration and Facility in the College (%)

Criterions Rank AcademicYear
2016-17
Water and sanitation facility Very Good 40.06
Good 43.25
Satisfactory 13.13
Unsatisfactory 3.55
Library facility Very Good 60.52
Good 32.30
Satisfactory 5.80
Unsatisfactory 1.38
ICT Resources Very Good 39.62
Good 45.74
Satisfactory 11.80
Unsatisfactory 2.84
Lab/Class Room Very Good 38.44
Good 46.17
Satisfactory 12.55
Unsatisfactory 2.84
Administrative Support Very Good 36.72
Good 46.89
Satisfactory 12.74
Unsatisfactory 3.65




